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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00 00 225435 Open Product RFQ Page

00000536 00000536 5002 5001 solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

00001134 00001134 TYP 2000 NENNWEITE 50,0
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2

Open Product RFQ Page

00001249 00001249 Air Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00001250 00001250 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Fedekraft geschlossen Wege/Stellungen
2 Nennweite 40 mm Dichtwerkstoff E

Open Product RFQ Page

00001251 00001251 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000
2000 Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellungen Nenn

Open Product RFQ Page

00001252 00001252 SELENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

00001377 00001377 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00002131 00002131 3/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Sitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00002133 00002133 TYP 2002 3/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Sitzventil Typ
2002 2002 Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 3 3 Wege / 2 Stellungen N

Open Product RFQ Page

00002180 00002180 Typ 2000 2000
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil

Open Product RFQ Page

00002198 00002198 normally closed diaphragm valve
(pneumatic)Model No.: Type 2000

Open Product RFQ Page

00002346 00002346 , Type 2000 Antrieb für 2/2-Wege-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00002421 00002421 Antrieb für Membranventil Open Product RFQ Page

00007463 00007463 Obsolete!! Replaced by 00248833 Elektrische
Stellungsanzeige

Open Product RFQ Page

00007466 00007466 Typ 1062 Elektrische Stellungsanzeige Typ 1062
1062 Schaltertyp 1 Mechanisch Silberkontakte Schalta B.
Spindelst.Aus C Wechsler Schalta B. Sp

Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00008353 00008353 TYP 2506 Gerätesteckdose 16mm Typ 2506 2506
Beschaltung 00 Standard bzw. keine Beschaltung
Kabeldurchmesser G 5 - 6 mm Kabelmaterial 00 Keine

Open Product RFQ Page

00008367 00008367 TYP 2508 Nachfolgegerät: Gerätesteckdose
28mm, 3 Pol & Beschalt. Typ 2508 2508 Beschaltung 02 mit
LED und Varistor Kabeldurchmesser B 6 - 7 m

Open Product RFQ Page

00008375 00008375 Open Product RFQ Page

00008376 00008376 Typ 2508 Gerätesteckdose 28mm Open Product RFQ Page

00010092 00010092 KERN KPL. F WW D 8W KOMP-012-V014
-G1-00010094 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

00011171 00011171 Optional Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00011202 00011202 Ventilsatz DN25 ANTG D PTFE VA Open Product RFQ Page

00011691 00011691 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00011728 00011728 Membrane F Open Product RFQ Page

00015391 00015391 SPULENSATZ DN13 240/60 FUR TYP 0407
solenoid coilFor Type . : N/A Serial No. : 0407A13.0EG

Open Product RFQ Page

00017018 00017018 Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00017467 00017467 3/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00017468 00017468 4/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL TYP 0470
PN2-10BAR 24V AC/DC 2W solenoid valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00017494 00017494 Typ 0470 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Typ 0470
0470 Wirkungsweise G 4/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
Druckanschluss 1 mit Ausgang 2 verbunden; Ausgang 4

Open Product RFQ Page

00017525 00017525 Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00018188 00018188 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ
0124 0124 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 03,0 3 mm Dichtwerksto

Open Product RFQ Page

00018981 00018981 servogesteuert Typ 0280 0280
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil

Open Product RFQ Page

00019078 00019078 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL F. AGGRESS.
MEDIEN TYP 0124 Valve G1/4 PN0-5BAR, 230VAC

Open Product RFQ Page

00019994 00019994 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00023415 00023415 electrovalve fully equipped Open Product RFQ Page

00023581 00023581 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00023838 00023838 TYP 0311 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend
Typ 0311 0311 Wirkungsweise D 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
Ausgang B druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite A

Open Product RFQ Page

00025577 00025577 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00026094 00026094 2/2-Wege-Membransteuerventil; fremdgest Open Product RFQ Page

00027987 00027987 2/2-Wege-Membransteuerventil; fremdgest Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00031409 00031409 Mehrwege-Schieberventil Open Product RFQ Page

00041103 00041103 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00041116 00041116 Open Product RFQ Page

00041163 00041163 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00041195 00041195 Open Product RFQ Page

00041209 00041209 TYP 0331 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend
Typ 0331 0331 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
Ausgang A entlastet Nennweite 03,0 3 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

00041212 00041212 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00041325 00041325 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Typ 0340
0340 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 08,0 8 mm Dichtwerks

Open Product RFQ Page

00041346 00041346 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00042026 00042026 Way valve Open Product RFQ Page

00042128 00042128 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ
0142 0142 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 32,0 32 mm Dichtwerkst

Open Product RFQ Page

00042218 00042218 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00042536 00042536 W25MM replced by 00125371 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00042784 00042784 2/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL; SERVOKOLBEN
electromagnetic valve NO; ¾ "; coil 220 V 50 Hz 9W

Open Product RFQ Page

00043129 00043129 3/2 wege, G1/4", 24VDC ,normal offen, 0330D seri Open Product RFQ Page

00043604 00043604 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00044373 00044373 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00044816 00044816 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 0290
0290 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 12,0 12 mm;Dichtwerkstoff

Open Product RFQ Page

00045291 00045291 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 0290
0290 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 12,0 12 mm Dichtwerkstoff

Open Product RFQ Page

00045566 00045566 1/8 0-10 BAR 8W valve for air Open Product RFQ Page

00045653 00045653 2/2-way solenoid valve f aggress. media Type
0124 0124 Function A 2/2-way, normally closed Nominal
diameter 03.0 mm 3 Seal material FKM FF Ma

Open Product RFQ Page

00046833 00046833 Open Product RFQ Page

00047901 00047901 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Typ 0340
0340 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 08,0 8 mm Dichtwerks

Open Product RFQ Page

00049050 00049050 Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00049470 00049470 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Typ 0323
0323 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 20,0 20 mm Dichtwe

Open Product RFQ Page

00049500 00049500 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00050036 00050036 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00050257 00050257 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00050903 00050903 Magnetventil; Open Product RFQ Page

00052110 00052110 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Typ 0312
0312 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 02,0 2 mm Dichtwer

Open Product RFQ Page

00052249 00052249 Solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

00053674 00053674 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00058371 00058371 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00058423 00058423 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00058493 00058493 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert, Typ 0290
0290 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 12,0 12 mm;Dichtwerkstof

Open Product RFQ Page

00059273 00059273 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00059532 00059532 2/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL; SERVOKOLBEN
TYP 0400 (Wirkungsweise B 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geöffnet Nennweite 12,0 12 mm Dichtwerkstoff BB NBR

Open Product RFQ Page

00059901 00059901 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00059911 00059911 Typ 0256 0256 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00062695 00062695 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ
0124 0124 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 04,0 4 mm Dichtwerksto

Open Product RFQ Page

00064063 00064063 2/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL; SERVOKOLBEN
TYP 0400 valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00064107 00064107 obsolete, replaced by 00221846 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00065908 00065908 256 TYPE A 6,0 EPDM G 1/2" 24V DC 12W PNO:
2 BAR SOLENOID VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00066357 00066357 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00066735 00066735 2/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL;
SERVOGESTEUERT TYP 0280 valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00067832 00067832 2/2 way NC G1/2 24VDC + cable plug type 2508
seal RKM

Open Product RFQ Page

00068490 00068490 obsolete, replaced by
5404-A20,0EFMSGM85-5-230/50-08 (00295611) SOLENOID
VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00069006 00069006 2/2-way solenoid valve f aggress. media Type
0124 0124 Description lot of e-price amount Function A
2/2-way, normally closed Nominal diameter

Open Product RFQ Page
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00072977 00072977 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00085299 00085299 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00088897 00088897 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Typ 0470 0470
Wirkungsweise G 4/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Druckanschluss
1 mit Ausgang 2 verbunden; Ausgang 4 entlüfte

Open Product RFQ Page

00089404 00089404 2/2 -WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL. BASE MOUNTING
0255 A 4MM PTFE +FKM G 1/2 SOCKET 24V 12 W 0-4 BAR
Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

0010 0010 00565118 TYPE 8071 Nachfolgegerät bzw. neue
Artikelnummer Ovalrad Durchflusssensor Typ 8071 8071
Leitungsanschluss GM81 G 1/8 Muffe Werkstoff VB

Open Product RFQ Page

00100126 00100126 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00120199 00120199 Open Product RFQ Page

00120668 00120668 TYP 0470 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Typ 0470
0470 Wirkungsweise G 4/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
Druckanschluss 1 mit Ausgang 2 verbunden; Ausgang 4

Open Product RFQ Page

00121520 00121520 Typ 0124 A solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

00122660 00122660 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00122666 00122666 5/3-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00123053 00123053 TYP 0330 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend
Wirkungsweise D 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang B
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 03,0 3 mm Dicht

Open Product RFQ Page

00123634 00123634 Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00123651 00123651 VALVE COIL Open Product RFQ Page

00123903 00123903 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00124144 00124144 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Typ 0255
0255 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 04,0 4 mm Dichtwerkstoff F

Open Product RFQ Page

001248 001248 W33LG obsolete, replacement Typ 2000 00178860
VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00124909 00124909 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00125301 00125301 (2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend) Open Product RFQ Page

00125304 00125304 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00125314 00125314 2/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6013 G-1/4 -F-000 220V - 50Hz -8W PN 0-1,5 Bar ID N
044309P I PUG

Open Product RFQ Page

00125329 00125329 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 bobbin

Open Product RFQ Page

00125333 00125333 Open Product RFQ Page

00125336 00125336 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 valve

Open Product RFQ Page
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00125339 00125339 Open Product RFQ Page

00125341 00125341 Open Product RFQ Page

00125357 00125357 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00125366 00125366 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, Direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00125371 00125371 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00125658 00125658 - obsolete , replaced by 00246253 Open Product RFQ Page

00126078 00126078 Solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

00126084 00126084 Open Product RFQ Page

00126091 00126091 TYP 6013 2/2 way solenoid valve,3mm orifice
24Vdc

Open Product RFQ Page

00126140 00126140 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 solenoid valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00126142 00126142 (3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Typ 6014
6014 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 02,5 2,5 mm Dicht

Open Product RFQ Page

00126143 00126143 Typ 6014 6014 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil,
direktwirkend

Open Product RFQ Page

00126148 00126148 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00126149 00126149 6014 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00126155 00126155 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00126195 00126195 Open Product RFQ Page

00126209 00126209 3/2 WAY VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

00126231 00126231 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Typ 6014
6014 Wirkungsweise T 3/2-Wege; Universell einset
3/2-Wege; Universell einsetzbar;Nennweite 01,5

Open Product RFQ Page

00126260 00126260 W13LS Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00126289 00126289 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00126407 00126407 , type 6014 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00126410 00126410 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 pressure valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00126436 00126436 Spulensatz 24/50 8W SG5 Open Product RFQ Page

00126445 00126445 (SET3-6213-000-13,0AAMS5A00-00126445)
Verschleißteilsatz DN13 EPDM AC

Open Product RFQ Page

00130407 00130407 obsolete,replaced by 00186721 Gas valve Open Product RFQ Page

00131421 00131421 3/2-und 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil 32mm Open Product RFQ Page

00131424 00131424 Servo-assisted 5/2, 5/3 or 3/2 way Solenoid Valve
for pneumatics

Open Product RFQ Page

00132395 00132395 obsolete,replaced by 00246473 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00132402 00132402 obsolete,replaced by 00246477 Open Product RFQ Page

00132465 00132465 Typ 6519 Wirkungsweise H Nennweite 08,0 8 mm
5/2 way electromagnetic valve, work pressure 2-8bar, work
voltage 24V DC, connection G 1/4, PN 2

Open Product RFQ Page

00132465,5/2-WEGE
-PNEUMATIKVENTIL

00132465,5/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL 32MM, TYP6519
Wirkungsweise H 5/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang 2
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 08,0 8 mm Leitungsansc

Open Product RFQ Page

00132467 00132467 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil 32mm Open Product RFQ Page

00132471 00132471 5/3-Wege-Pneumatikventil 32mm Open Product RFQ Page

00132923 00132923 0263 A 8.0 NBR MS G3/8 PNO:7BAR PILOT
3-8BAR

Open Product RFQ Page

00133033 00133033 Open Product RFQ Page

00133120 00133120 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00133745 00133745 2/2-WEGE-VENTILARMATUR OHNE SPULE TYP
F281 F281 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

00133764 00133764 - obsolete, replaced by 00253156 valve Open Product RFQ Page

00134151 00134151 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00134154 00134154 Valve Coil Open Product RFQ Page

00134187 00134187 Solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

00134239 00134239 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00134240 00134240 2/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6013 Electro valve,24 V.DC.8 W., 6013 A 2,5 S■P
NO:00134240

Open Product RFQ Page

00134317 00134317 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00134320 00134320 TYP 5281 2/2- Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00134438 00134438 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00134461 00134461 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00134465 00134465 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00134590 00134590 (Typ 5404) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00134591 00134591 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00134594 00134594 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00134615 00134615 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00134616 00134616 5413 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil, Servokolben,
Frequenz 50-60 Hz Leistungsaufnahme 02 2 Watt
Druckbereich 1 - 10 bar

Open Product RFQ Page

00134622 00134622 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Typ 5420 5420
Wirkungsweise G 4/2-WEGE; IN RUHESTELLUNG
DRUCKANSCHLUSS 1 MIT AUSGANG 2 VERBUNDEN;
AUSGANG 4 ENTLÜFTE

Open Product RFQ Page

00134624 00134624 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00134632 00134632 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00134635 00134635 Typ 5420 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

00134993 00134993 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00135 00135 958 2/2 wege, G1/2", FKM,normal zu, 24VDC, 0255
seri

Open Product RFQ Page

00135173 00135173 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Ex Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00135350 00135350 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00135442 00135442 Typ 2031 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Open Product RFQ Page

00135443 00135443 Typ 2031 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Open Product RFQ Page

00136225 00136225 Typ 0340 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00136334 00136334 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Open Product RFQ Page

00136345 00136345 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ
0124 0124 Wirkungsweise T 3/2-Wege; Universell einset
3/2-Wege; Universell einsetzbar Nennweite

Open Product RFQ Page

00136347 00136347 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Open Product RFQ Page

00136753 00136753 (4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Typ:5470) Open Product RFQ Page

00136815 00136815 REPLACED BY 00267406 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00136887,TYPE 00136887,TYPE 5470 4/2 WEGE pneumatic valve Open Product RFQ Page

00137769 00137769 3/2-Wege-Wippenventil, 16mm Analyse Open Product RFQ Page

00137782 00137782 12 volt 2 bar,3-way valve Open Product RFQ Page

00138100 00138100 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL; DIREKTWIRKEND
Typ 0331 0331 Wirkungsweise T 3/2-Wege; Universell einset
3/2-Wege; Universell einsetzbar Nennweite 02,0

Open Product RFQ Page

00138192 00138192 2/2 WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL
SERVOGESTEUERT TYP 5282 SERVO CONTROLLED
MAGNETIC VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00138983 00138983 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00140465 00140465 2/2-Wege Flipperventil 10mm Open Product RFQ Page

00140526 00140526 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00140531 00140531 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 Valve FLANSH PN 0-16 bar

Open Product RFQ Page

00140564 00140564 2/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL; SERVOKOLBEN
5404 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

00141449 00141449 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Typ 2030
2030 Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellungen Nennwei

Open Product RFQ Page

00141585 00141585 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Typ 2031
2031 Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellungen Nennwei

Open Product RFQ Page

00141878 00141878 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00142096 00142096 (8626) Mass Flow Controller Inline Heavy-Duty Open Product RFQ Page

00142398 00142398 (Typ 5404) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00142654 00142654 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00143139 00143139 Open Product RFQ Page

00144935 00144935 - 6525 5/2 24VDC 1W obsolete/replacement
00179938 valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00145 00145 788 2/2 wege , G1/2", brass, NBR, 24VDC, 0256 seri Open Product RFQ Page

00147115 00147115 2/2-Wege-Geradsitz-Regelventil Open Product RFQ Page

00149016 00149016 TYP 6014 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00150391 00150391 (6013-A03,0FFMSFB01-5-230/50-08) Typ: 6013
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend

Open Product RFQ Page

00151110 00151110 0121 f 6,0 fpm pd 230v Open Product RFQ Page

00151362 00151362 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00151411 00151411 Open Product RFQ Page

00152728 00152728 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00152779 00152779 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer Geradsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00154093 00154093 manometreli olan parça Open Product RFQ Page

00154703 00154703 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00154705 00154705 Typ 5404 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben
Typ 5404 5404 Wirkungsweise B 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geöffnet Nennweite 12,0 12 mm Dichtwerkst

Open Product RFQ Page

00154747 00154747 3/2-Wege-Wippenventil, 16mm Analyse Open Product RFQ Page

00155369 00155369 Positioner SIDE CONTROL Open Product RFQ Page

00156911 00156911 W19MM OEM!! Nitrogen Clock Open Product RFQ Page

00157719 00157719 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00161306 00161306 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00161481 00161481 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 5281
5281 Generation 00 Keine Angabe Wirkungsweise A
2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweit

Open Product RFQ Page

00161634 00161634 Mass Flow Controller Byp. Chip IP65 Open Product RFQ Page

00162153 00162153 Mehrwege-Schieberventil Typ 0450 0450
Wirkungsweise H 5/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang 2
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 14,0 14 mm Leitungsansc

Open Product RFQ Page

00162571 00162571 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00163792 00163792 W2ZLS OEM magnet valve Open Product RFQ Page

00165534 00165534 2/2-Wege-Schrägsitz-Regelventil Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00165537 00165537 Typ 2702 2/2-Wege-Schrägsitz-Regelventil Typ
2702 2702 Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellungen Ne

Open Product RFQ Page

00166831 00166831 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00166912 00166912 Open Product RFQ Page

00168439 00168439 obsolete, replacement 00186735 2/2-way
Angle-Seat Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

00168612 00168612 Plunger Valve Clape Open Product RFQ Page

00169344 00169344 Open Product RFQ Page

00169390 00169390 obsolete/replacement 00310661 + 00008376 Open Product RFQ Page

00170457 00170457 valve Open Product RFQ Page

00174395 00174395 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil 32mm Typ 6519 6519
Wirkungsweise H 5/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang 2
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 09,0 9 mm Leitung

Open Product RFQ Page

00175085 00175085 VALVE 6012 1,2 MM KL.-NR.001-01-04 20 MM 24
VOLT 4 WAT NL02

Open Product RFQ Page

00175588 00175588 OEM Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00175689 00175689 2/2-WEGE PROPORTIONALVENTIL Open Product RFQ Page

00175738 00175738 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Typ 0323
0323 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
A entlastet Nennweite 20,0 20 mmDichtwer

Open Product RFQ Page

00178354 00178354 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00178355 00178355 Dig. Ansteuerelektronik für Propventile Open Product RFQ Page

00178362 00178362 DIG. ANSTEUERELEKTRONIK FUER
PROPVENTILE

Open Product RFQ Page

00178608 00178608 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00178676 00178676 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00178684, 00178684, TYP 2000, 2/2 WEGE valve seat tilted 2/2,TYPE :
2000

Open Product RFQ Page

00178694 00178694 Typ 2000 2000
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil

Open Product RFQ Page

00178695 00178695 TYP 2000 NENNWEITE 40,0
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2

Open Product RFQ Page

00178855 00178855 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00178858 00178858 (OEM) Coil Open Product RFQ Page

00178860 00178860 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00178866 00178866 oem SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00178896 00178896 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrögsitzventil Typ 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Fedekraft Geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2/2 Nennweite 40 mm Dichtwerkstoff

Open Product RFQ Page

00178899 00178899 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00179765 00179765 SPULE 230/50/08 G1/8"-G1/4",,poz.11 Open Product RFQ Page

00179916 00179916 024/DC/04 Typ AC07 AC07 U2 CENTRAL
SCREW, CORE DIAMETER 7 MM UNIVERSAL 20 MM 21AA

Open Product RFQ Page

00179938 00179938 Open Product RFQ Page

00180029 00180029 3/2-Wege-Wippenventil Open Product RFQ Page

00183939 00183939 TYP 2000
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellu

Open Product RFQ Page

00184310 00184310 (5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil 10 mm Typ 6511 6511
Wirkungsweise H 5/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang 2
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 02,5 2,5 mm Lei

Open Product RFQ Page

00184329 00184329 OEM/customer specific Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00184960 00184960 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 5282
5282 Generation 00 Keine Angabe Wirkungsweise B
2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung geöffnet Nennweite 1

Open Product RFQ Page

00185130 00185130 W1XML obsolete, replacement 00227418 pilots of
valves

Open Product RFQ Page

00185131 00185131 W1YML obsolete, replacement 00227438 valves Open Product RFQ Page

0018-5251-650 0018-5251-650 Optical position indicator Open Product RFQ Page

00186572 00186572 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00186578 00186578 Nachfolger zu 166257 1:1
2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Typ 2000 2000
Steuerfunktion A Mit Federkraft geschlossen
Wege/Stellungen 2 2

Open Product RFQ Page

0018-6702-000 0018-6702-000 Open Product RFQ Page

00186721 00186721 Open Product RFQ Page

00186735 00186735 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00187366 00187366 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00189519 00189519 Mikropumpe Open Product RFQ Page

00194310 00194310 Open Product RFQ Page

00199944 00199944 W26MN (OEM for CompAir Drucklufttechnik
GmbH)

Open Product RFQ Page

00199983 00199983 W25MN (OEM) Open Product RFQ Page

00200192 00200192 solenoid valve(0330 A 3.0 FKM G1/4) Open Product RFQ Page

00202680 00202680 (Type 5282) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00204101 00204101 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00205165 00205165 Open Product RFQ Page

00206594 00206594 PROZESSREGLER SIDE NAMUR TYP 8793 (
Pneumatische Funktion D3 Doppelt- und Einfachwirkend
QNn=100 l/min Näherungsschalter 00 Ohne Flanschbild

Open Product RFQ Page

00206611 00206611 POSITIONER SIDE NAMUR TYP 8792 SIDE
CONTROL POSITIONER PARALLEL ACTING

Open Product RFQ Page

00209065 00209065 2/2-Wege-Schrägsitz-Regelventil Open Product RFQ Page

00211522 00211522 Positioner Side Basic Namur Open Product RFQ Page

002131 002131 Open Product RFQ Page

00213928 00213928 Mass Flow Controller Inline Heavy-Duty Open Product RFQ Page

00214362 00214362 a-1.6 3bar 12 volt,2-way valve Open Product RFQ Page

00214398 00214398 ERSATZTEILSATZ DN 12 BB WW B TYP SET4
(Typ 2 0400 0400 Wirkungsweise B 2/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung geöffnetNennweite 12,0 12 mm Dichtwerkstoff

Open Product RFQ Page

00214593 00214593 Open Product RFQ Page

00214651 00214651 VAKUUM VALVE REPAIR KIT Open Product RFQ Page

00214653 00214653 Set 4 0344 Valve Repair Set Open Product RFQ Page

00216019 00216019 24 Bank 6524 No. of mono st.3/2 val.(M3):24
valves

Open Product RFQ Page

00219721 00219721 2/2-Wege-Handschrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00221598 00221598 (Type 6213) Open Product RFQ Page

00221600 00221600 Typ 6213 6213 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil,
Zwangsgesteuert Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

00221603 00221603 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00221606 00221606 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ
6213 6213 Generation EV Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite 10,0 10 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

00221607 00221607 Open Product RFQ Page

00221618 00221618 valve Open Product RFQ Page

00221632 00221632 Typ 6213 6213 2/2-way solenoid valve positively
controlled 2/2-way Solenoid Valve Positively Controlled

Open Product RFQ Page

00221635 00221635 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00221657 00221657 (6213) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00221674 00221674 Nachfolgegerät bzw. neue Artikelnummer:
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ 6213 6213
Generation EV Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhes

Open Product RFQ Page

00221734 00221734 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ
6213

Open Product RFQ Page

00221844 00221844 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00221846 00221846 Open Product RFQ Page

00221852 00221852 Open Product RFQ Page

00221926 00221926 Typ 6281 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert
Typ 6281 6281 Generation EV Wirkungsweise B 2/2-Wege;
In Ruhestellung geöffnet Nennweite 13,0

Open Product RFQ Page

00224492 00224492 IP65 / IP67 Positioner LMR SC Typ SY07CS
Mess-/Regel-/Stellsystem kundenspezifisch Prozessvariable
0 Keine Angabe Steuerungskonzept Z Zentral

Open Product RFQ Page

00224726 00224726 OEM!! Open Product RFQ Page

00225335 00225335 obsolete/replacement 00306236
3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Ex

Open Product RFQ Page

00225435 00225435 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 0290
0290 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 12,0 12 mm Dichtwerkstoff

Open Product RFQ Page

00226143 00226143 W26MN (OEM) Open Product RFQ Page

00226834 00226834 Positioner Side Basic Namur Open Product RFQ Page

00227418 00227418 Open Product RFQ Page

00227419 00227419 Typ 8694 Positioner Top Basic 70mm für Ant.
27XX Typ 8694 8694 Pneumatische Funktion E1
Einfachwirkend DN 0,6 Näherungsschalter 00 Ohne Flans

Open Product RFQ Page

00227438 00227438 Open Product RFQ Page

00229478 00229478 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00233588 00233588 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00234340 00234340 Solenoid-Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00235925 00235925 8802 (25mm; PTFE with PT100 thermostat sensor) Open Product RFQ Page

00239092 00239092 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00242641 00242641 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00246253 00246253 2/2-Wege -Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00246318 00246318 2/2-Wege -Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00246473 00246473 Open Product RFQ Page

00246475 00246475 3/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil 10 mm Typ 6510 6510
Wirkungsweise D 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang B
druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 02,5 2,5 mm Leit

Open Product RFQ Page

00246477 00246477 Open Product RFQ Page

00248833. 00248833. Open Product RFQ Page

00250156 00250156 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 6281
6281 Generation EV Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite 40,0 40 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

00250235 00250235 Open Product RFQ Page

00251075 00251075 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00253156 00253156 2/2-Wege Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00255421 00255421 2/2-Wege-Proportionalventil Open Product RFQ Page

00257226 00257226 (Type 5282) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00258317 00258317 Open Product RFQ Page

0025887 0025887 obsolete, replaced by 00 225435 Open Product RFQ Page

00259988 00259988 8802 (Pozitioner Top Control tip 8630 single
acting,) + PT100 thermostat sensor

Open Product RFQ Page

0026079 0026079 0262 A 12,0 EPDM MS G1/2 PN 0/6 BAR
PILOT3,3/6 BAR

Open Product RFQ Page

00261072 00261072 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00262740 00262740 TYP 2030 2/2 Diaphragm Valve EPDM NC Port
25mm Pressure 10 Bar True Union

Open Product RFQ Page

00267406 00267406 Open Product RFQ Page

00278212 00278212 Open Product RFQ Page

00290352 00290352 Open Product RFQ Page

00303141 00303141 Open Product RFQ Page

00306236 00306236 Open Product RFQ Page

00310661 00310661 Open Product RFQ Page

00413615 00413615 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT KPL.F.ROHRVERL
1541-4136-15Q-00

Open Product RFQ Page

00416633 00416633 VERL.KABEL KOAXIAL M. 4-LEITER L=1,2 M
KOMP-435-8205 -G1-00416632

Open Product RFQ Page

00417704 00417704 Typ 8323 Drucktransmitter Typ 8323 8323
Leitungsanschluss GM84 G 1/2 Muffe Werkstoff VA Edelstahl
Dichtwerkstoff 00 Ohne Dichtwerkstoff oder

Open Product RFQ Page

00418952 00418952 TIP 8225 Digital Transmitter Open Product RFQ Page

00419537 00419537 Insertion Durchflusstransmitter Open Product RFQ Page

00419568 00419568 ARMATURE PP L=1,0M KOMP-475-1541
-G419-567-00

Open Product RFQ Page

00419587 00419587 Insertion Durchflusssensor Open Product RFQ Page

00423431 00423431 (SET3-6014-C) Open Product RFQ Page

00423851 00423851 TYP 2507 coupling 423851 Open Product RFQ Page

00423913 00423913 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00423914. 00423914. Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00423920 00423920 BATCH: 5E35 / 8035 order no: 00423920 S / N
2523 12-30V IP65 coil flowmeter

Open Product RFQ Page

00423922 00423922 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00423938 00423938 TYP S030 Durchflusssensor Modul PVC 15 Typ
S030 Durchflusssensor (l/min) Leitungsanschluss KM25
Klebeverbindung Muffe Durchmesser 20mm Werkst

Open Product RFQ Page

00423980 00423980 Durchflusssensor Modul MS Open Product RFQ Page

00423981 00423981 Durchflusssensor Modul MS Typ S030
Durchflusssensor (l/min) Leitungsanschluss GM85 G 3/4
Muffe Werkstoff MS Messing Dichtwerkstoff FF FKM Sen

Open Product RFQ Page

00423982 00423982 Typ S030 Durchflusssensor (l/min)
Durchflusssensor Modul MS

Open Product RFQ Page

00423983 00423983 S030 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00423984 00423984 Durchflusssensor Modul MS Open Product RFQ Page

00423985 00423985 Durchflusssensor Modul MS Open Product RFQ Page

00423998 00423998 Durchflusssensor Modul MS Open Product RFQ Page

00424004 00424004 Durchflusssensor Modul VA Open Product RFQ Page

00424116 00424116 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00426430 00426430 Open Product RFQ Page

00427919 00427919 TYP 6012 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend
Typ 6012 6012 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
Ausgang A entlastet Nennweite 01,2 1,2

Open Product RFQ Page

00428538 00428538 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00428570 00428570 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00428999 00428999 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Typ 6013
6013 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 02,0 2 mm Dichtwerkstoff F

Open Product RFQ Page

00429112 00429112 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00430837 00430837 Type S020 Fitting Open Product RFQ Page

00431679 00431679 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00432304 00432304 Flowmeter Open Product RFQ Page

00434149 00434149 Flow Sensor Open Product RFQ Page

00435951 00435951 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

00436475 00436475 Inline Durchflussschalter mit Anzeige Open Product RFQ Page

00437982 00437982 Kleinmengen Durchflusssensor Open Product RFQ Page

0043871 0043871 flow se32 Open Product RFQ Page

00441432 00441432 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Membranventil Open Product RFQ Page

00444023 00444023 Open Product RFQ Page

00445648 00445648 W35 ML DN 25 P med 10bar Open Product RFQ Page

00449105 00449105 002065537 3/4 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00449670 00449670 Open Product RFQ Page

00449900 00449900 Position Sensor, 24VDC Open Product RFQ Page

00451751 00451751 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00454641 00454641 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00456388 00456388 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL, DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 6014 24V DC (Wirkungsweise D 3/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung Ausgang B druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 01,5
1,

Open Product RFQ Page

00456534 00456534 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ
6213 6213 Generation 00 Keine Angabe Wirkungsweise A
2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennwei

Open Product RFQ Page

00456954, 00456954, 4/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL, TYP5420
Wirkungsweise G 4/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Druckanschluss
1 mit Ausgang 2 verbunden; Ausgang 4 entlüftet Ne

Open Product RFQ Page

00458282 00458282 (3/2 Wege-Wippenventil 16 mm, PM Typ 6106) Open Product RFQ Page

00458744 00458744 6213 A 3/4 FKM SS OEM Valve Open Product RFQ Page

00459198 00459198 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Typ 6014
6014 Wirkungsweise D 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang
B druckbeaufschlagt Nennweite 01,2 1,2 m

Open Product RFQ Page

00463614 00463614 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00464499 00464499 (Typ 5404) 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Open Product RFQ Page

00464577 00464577 TYP 2000 32,0 PTFE DM 63 MM STAINLESS
PNEUMATIC VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00464752 00464752 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00500574 00500574
2/2-WEGE-KOLBENSTEUER-SCHRÄGSITZVENTIL VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00500618 00500618
2/2-WEGE-KOLBENSTEUER-SCHRÄGSITZVENTIL VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00502007 00502007
2/2-WEGE-KOLBENSTEUER-SCHRÄGSITZVENTIL VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

005035 005035 312 valf’e ait 5’li manifold Open Product RFQ Page

00505052 00505052
2/2-WEGE-KOLBENSTEUER-SCHRÄGSITZVENTIL VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

00507325 00507325 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00507328 00507328 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00507330 00507330 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00507331 00507331 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

00550723 00550723 Open Product RFQ Page

00552015 00552015 Open Product RFQ Page

00552041 00552041 PH/REDOX-Elektrode Open Product RFQ Page
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00552292 00552292 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

00559168 00559168 Element Display Modul Open Product RFQ Page

00560376 00560376 PH/REDOX-Elektrode Open Product RFQ Page

00562480 00562480 Dichtung F.Kabelkopf B KOMP-006-2508
-F1-00010917 Gewicht: kg/St 0,010

Open Product RFQ Page

00562664 00562664 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

00615157 00615157 (2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Typ 0407
0407 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 20,0 20 mm Dichtwerkstoff E

Open Product RFQ Page

00615637 00615637 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; Servokolben Typ 0407
0407 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 13,0 13 mm Dichtwerkstoff EG

Open Product RFQ Page

00624012 00624012 DN13 NBR membranen Open Product RFQ Page

00624024 00624024 Verschleißteilsatz DN50/65 Open Product RFQ Page

00624033 00624033 DN13 EPDM MS
SET3-5282-000-13,0AAMS0000-00624033 Verschleißteilsatz

Open Product RFQ Page

00624378 00624378 Verschleißteilsatz DN12 PFTE/NBR WWA Open Product RFQ Page

00626148 00626148 12V DC solenoid on the values w21 Open Product RFQ Page

00634505 00634505 PH ELECTRODE UNITRODE 6 BAR 130°C
KOMP-395-8205-F631-632-00-00552041

Open Product RFQ Page

00634507 00634507 REDOX Elektrode UNITRODE 6 Bar 130°C Open Product RFQ Page

00637285 00637285 DRUCKFEDER DM 40 WW A Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00639787 00639787 GEHAEUSE DN 1,5 MS FB01 GEHAEUSE DN 1,5
MS FB01 (11959)

Open Product RFQ Page

00641755 00641755 (SET7 6213) Stopfensatz DN13 EPDM MS AC Open Product RFQ Page

00645567 00645567 Spulensatz 230/56 2W SG5 (Spule, Mutter,
O-Ring) Typ SET1 SET1 Typ 2 AC10 AC10Spulengröße 5 32
mm Spannung 230 230 Volt Frequenz 56 50-60 Hz

Open Product RFQ Page

00646135 00646135 Open Product RFQ Page

00648743 00648743 Open Product RFQ Page

00651751 00651751 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

00654757 00654757 RS232-Adapter für Typ 8626/8712/8716 Open Product RFQ Page

00655207 00655207 manometreli olan parça Open Product RFQ Page

00657672 00657672 EL GM 5-FACH VAUSG 19 MM Open Product RFQ Page

00659290 00659290 Anschlussplatte UNF1/4-28 8-F PEEK Open Product RFQ Page

00659345 00659345 Open Product RFQ Page

00667839 00667839 Module Demonstrator Open Product RFQ Page

00670696 00670696 USB-ADAPTER FÜR TYP 8716 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00677218 00677218 Rückmeldeeinheit Open Product RFQ Page

0067766 0067766 MEMBRAN DN8 EPDM VERPACKT
KOMP-006-2030 -G1-00677663 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

00677667 00677667 Membran DN25 EPDM verpackt KOMP-006-2030
-F1-00677663 Gewicht: kg/St 0,057

Open Product RFQ Page

00677670 00677670 Membran Open Product RFQ Page

00677681 00677681 Membran DN65 PTFE/EPDM verpackt Open Product RFQ Page

00682264 00682264 Adaptions-Set 8697FA05D50/63/80Rückmeld. Open Product RFQ Page

00701515 00701515 Opt.Stellungsanzeige Open Product RFQ Page

00770964 00770964 2671 Absperrklappe;ZF, GG,EPDM,VA, Dn100
Wege/Stellungen 0 Keine Schaltstellung 0 2-Wege
Nennweite 0100 100 mm Dichtwerkstoff AA EPDM Werksto

Open Product RFQ Page

00783722 00783722 Kleinmengen Durchflusssensor Open Product RFQ Page

00784300 00784300 VALVE,SOLN,3/4 IN PS,8 W, 24 VDC,#001866
VALVE,SOLENOID: PIPE SIZE:3/4 IN; ELECTRICAL
RATING:8 W, 24 VDC;

Open Product RFQ Page

00784325 00784325 (TCQ001 TCQ001) Stroemungskontrollschalter Open Product RFQ Page

00784824 00784824 Membr.Ventil Pn.NC,DN12,PVC,EPDM,G 3/8" Typ
3230 3230 Wege/Stellungen 2 2 Wege / 2 Stellungen
Schaltstellung 0 2-Wege Nennweite 12,0 12 mm Di

Open Product RFQ Page

00787215 00787215 ANBAUSATZ FUR ST.-REGLER HEBEL 35+130
MM TYP KT01 ( Abteilung A HAWA Laufende Nummer 075A
Fortlaufende Nummer Bezeichnung 09 Sonderventil Dic

Open Product RFQ Page

00797935 00797935 Adapter kpl. mit MV 6524 Open Product RFQ Page

00917039 00917039 K/L-Konf Sub-D 9-PL St/Kuppl 2M Open Product RFQ Page

0117 0117 A 2.4 EA TZ g1/8 1 bar 24 v dc 4w Open Product RFQ Page

0124 0124 T 3.0 FKM PO G1/4 PN 0-6 BAR Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

0124-A 0124-A 3.0 PO G1/4 PN 0-10 BAR Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

0124F 0124F 5/32 NBR PP NPT ¼ PMAX 55PSI ,24 V three way
valve

Open Product RFQ Page

0134318, 0134318, 6281 selenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

014A20.0 014A20.0 FKM PV D25 PN-5-6 BAR-OEM product obsolete,
replacement 286621 PROPORTIONAL VALVE WITH
CONTROL ELECTRONICS

Open Product RFQ Page

0185534 0185534 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

018981P 018981P SELENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

019078 019078 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Open Product RFQ Page

0205 0205 A NW 3 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

021627N 021627N bobin Open Product RFQ Page

0223-049751-2/2 0223-049751-2/2 way Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

0262-A-10 0262-A-10 (00026459) Membransteuerventil; fremdgesteuert Open Product RFQ Page

0282-A 0282-A obsolete, replacement Typ 5282 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

0287 0287 A 13,0 NBR EA 00121470 valve Open Product RFQ Page

0290 0290 SOLENOID VALF 12 MM 2-2 Open Product RFQ Page

029332W 029332W vakum valf Open Product RFQ Page

0300C 0300C 3,0 NBR M5 G ¼ replaced by 00134151 Solenoid
Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

0301-C-01,0-FF-MS-
FK01-230/56-04

0301-C-01,0-FF-MS-FK01-230/56-04 KS03+MA16+PA46
(00121912) 3/2-Way Miniature Solenoid Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

0311 0311 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

0312 0312 ( 00042536) 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

0312C 0312C 2.0 EN VA 3obsolete, replacement Typ 6014 Solenoid
Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

0313D 0313D Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

0330 0330 (00144153) 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil; direktwirkend Open Product RFQ Page

0330,DC24V 0330,DC24V OEM for Westfalia Separator Valve Open Product RFQ Page

0331 0331 C 3.0 FPM M9 VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

0333 0333 Selenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

0340-C 0340-C Solenoid valve 3/2 Open Product RFQ Page

0344( 0344( 00046087) 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

041439 041439 WG 1/4 24V replaced by 00134615 FLAT VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

041618H 041618H Valve Open Product RFQ Page

0420(051540) 0420(051540) obsolete,replaced by 5420(00207359) Open Product RFQ Page

042099W 042099W obsolete, replacement Typ 6014 Open Product RFQ Page

043647G 043647G 24V replaced by 00125357 Open Product RFQ Page

044586M 044586M W12UT repalaced by 5420 pneumatic valve Open Product RFQ Page

0470 0470 C 4.0 NBR EA, 06 PN2-10BAR 24V AC / DC 2W-
Solenoid Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

048094X 048094X obsolete, replacement P/N: 00554218 Type: 5413 Open Product RFQ Page

051902 051902 ON/OFF valve Open Product RFQ Page

051902Z 051902Z replaced by 00134624 Open Product RFQ Page

052832K 052832K replaced by 00187366 valve Open Product RFQ Page

054045T 054045T 0-10 BAR coil Open Product RFQ Page

06.02.2395 06.02.2395 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

060644 060644 S/N: 008652 obsolete/replaced by 00178354 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

061321 061321 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

063203G(Obsolete) 063203G(Obsolete) Open Product RFQ Page

064371 064371 24V 50-60 HZ 8 W DN 2,0 312, 3/2 WAY Flnsch
Connection, Hand remote, open in normal

Open Product RFQ Page

077408C 077408C SELENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

079639L 079639L valve,125 V DC,0-30 BAR Open Product RFQ Page

088897 088897 4/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL Open Product RFQ Page

0888980 0888980 REPLACED BY
0301-C-01,0-FF-MS-FK01-230/56-04 KS03+MA16+PA46
(00121912)

Open Product RFQ Page

1060 1060 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

1067 1067 - obsolete, replaced by 00206593 (or 00206595, or
00206594) + 00787215

Open Product RFQ Page

1078-2 1078-2 Open Product RFQ Page

1089062110 1089062110 GA 132 Selenoid Valf Open Product RFQ Page

110-120VDC 110-120VDC 3W id-No 131 297 P FOR BURKERT-type 6106
C 1,2 FKM PA FLNSCH PNVAK Coil For Pneumatic
Distributor

Open Product RFQ Page

1-1/4” 1-1/4” “Y” type Steam Valve Open Product RFQ Page

120786 120786 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ 0127
0127 Wirkungsweise T 3/2-Wege; Universell einset
3/2-Wege; Universell einsetzbar Nennweite 01

Open Product RFQ Page

121782 121782 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil f. aggress. Medien Typ 0127
0127 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 01,6 1,6 mm Dichtwerksto

Open Product RFQ Page

123131464 123131464 Open Product RFQ Page

124 124 SERIES Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

125337 125337 Ventil Open Product RFQ Page

126148 126148 SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

126155 126155 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend Typ 6014 6014
Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Ausgang A
entlastet Nennweite 01,5 1,5 mm Dichtwer

Open Product RFQ Page

128126Q 128126Q VA W28LE,WWA P 634089 A Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

130 130 AR 1/2 000 220V 50HZ NW 10A ND 0,5 15 ATU 975
Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

132395J 132395J replaced by 00246473 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

132398U 132398U Replaced by 246475 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

1324025 1324025 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

134079 134079 W25LA Obsolete!! Replaced by 00303141 Valve Coil Open Product RFQ Page

134319 134319 106903 G1/2" 110VAC valve Open Product RFQ Page
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https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-064371
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https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-130
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-132395j
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-132398u
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-1324025
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-134079
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-134319


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

134319X 134319X 110VAC SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

134320 134320 106904 G1/2" 230VAC valve Open Product RFQ Page

134453 134453 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

134467 134467 Open Product RFQ Page

134607 134607 Open Product RFQ Page

134625 134625 Type 5420 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

134634 134634 4/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

135243 135243 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ 6213
6213 Generation 00 Keine Angabe Wirkungsweise A
2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite

Open Product RFQ Page

135971N 135971N REPLACED BY
6011-A01,6FFMSGM81-2-024/DC-04 (00134071) Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

136 136 142 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert Typ 5281
5281 Generation 00 Keine Angabe Wirkungsweise A
2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite

Open Product RFQ Page

136571 136571 OEM Valve Type 2030 Open Product RFQ Page

136815 136815 valve, 2 type:2000, DN 20, Stainless, Piston diameter
40 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

136884 136884 4/2 Wege Pneumatikventil Solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

137146 137146 W1XLM 5282 A 24V GD2 OB AND YB valve Open Product RFQ Page

138280 138280 OEM Valve Type 2030 Open Product RFQ Page

139798 139798 valve, 3 type:2000, DN 32, Stainless, Piston diameter
63 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

1/4 1/4 connection for 6213A 10.0 NBR G1/2 PN 0-10 bar 24VDC
00126260 replaced by 00221606 1/4 connection for valve

Open Product RFQ Page

140772 140772 2/2-Wege-Kolbensteuer-Schrägsitzventil Open Product RFQ Page

143505 143505 Open Product RFQ Page

1470 1470 7239C OBSOLETE FELDBUS MODULE Open Product RFQ Page

149016 149016 Open Product RFQ Page

149042 149042 valve, 3 type:2000, DN 25, Stainless, Piston diameter
50 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

150347 150347 Open Product RFQ Page

150738 150738 OEM Valve Type 2030 Open Product RFQ Page

154791125 154791125 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

158463 158463 valve, 1 type:2000, DN 15, Stainless, Piston
diameter40mm

Open Product RFQ Page

1607 1607 positioner valve Open Product RFQ Page

164862 164862 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

166018 166018 - obsolete, alternative -00219721 Throttler Open Product RFQ Page

166109 166109 Open Product RFQ Page

166831 166831 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

178608 178608 Open Product RFQ Page

178684 178684 Open Product RFQ Page

179762 179762 Open Product RFQ Page

182-A 182-A - obsolete, replaced by - 00202680 (Type 5282) Open Product RFQ Page

186106 186106 Open Product RFQ Page

186449 186449 Open Product RFQ Page

186593 186593 Open Product RFQ Page

1M 1M IMMERSION FITING MONTAGE-KIT TIP.KOMPAKT 1M
IMMESION FITING MONTAGE - KIT TIP: KOMPAKT
einschließlich Kabel und Flansch

Open Product RFQ Page

2000 2000 A R1/2 Pneumatic Ventil Open Product RFQ Page

2000a 2000a 2G D T4 T 35gradusa 11bar CM25 Open Product RFQ Page

2000-A03 2000-A03 Valve with piston Open Product RFQ Page

2000-A-2-32,0-EE-R
G-GM87-B-E

2000-A-2-32,0-EE-RG-GM87-B-E Open Product RFQ Page

2000-A-2-40,0-EE-R
G-GM88-B-E

2000-A-2-40,0-EE-RG-GM88-B-E Open Product RFQ Page

2000-B-2-50,0-EE-R
G-GM89-B-E

2000-B-2-50,0-EE-RG-GM89-B-E Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

2001 2001 A25.0 PTFE G1 Rmed obsolete,replaced by 00178676
Typ 2000 Angle- Seat Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

2002 2002 A 15.0 PTFE VA 00140947 obsolete, replacement Typ
2000

Open Product RFQ Page

2030 2030 (00262231) Open Product RFQ Page

2031 2031 A 8.0 EPDM VA valve D13.5 Pmax 10bar Pilote 4.7 bar
MiCR 191930J,THE FOLLOWING PARTS, THE SPRINGS
AND MEMBRANE DN8 EPDM

Open Product RFQ Page

2031-DM63-DN20-G
M85

2031-DM63-DN20-GM85 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

206154 206154 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil für Pneumatik Open Product RFQ Page

206611 206611 Positioner Open Product RFQ Page

215645 215645 Open Product RFQ Page

2/2 2/2 WAY VALVE MIXER BURKERT PVDF BODY Open Product RFQ Page

221601 221601 Open Product RFQ Page

221602 221602 Open Product RFQ Page
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https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-166109
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

221609 221609 Open Product RFQ Page

221651 221651 Open Product RFQ Page

221762 221762 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ 6213
6213 Generation EV Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite 13,0 13 mm D

Open Product RFQ Page

221850 221850 Open Product RFQ Page

227550 227550 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, zwangsgesteuert Typ 6213
6213 Generation EV Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung geschlossen Nennweite 25,0 25 mm D

Open Product RFQ Page

2/2-WEGE-FLIPPER
VENTIL

2/2-WEGE-FLIPPERVENTIL 10MM GP 00144120 Typ 6124
6124 Wirkungsweise A 2/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung
geschlossen Nennweite 00,6 0,6 mm Dichtwerkstoff FF FK

Open Product RFQ Page

2/2-Wege-Magnetven
til

2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Typ 6281 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

2/2-Wege-Proportion
alventil,

2/2-Wege-Proportionalventil, Typ 6223 Open Product RFQ Page

233587 233587 Dichtungssatz Open Product RFQ Page

23396 23396 Open Product RFQ Page

238054 238054 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

238717/3 238717/3 4/30 PH METER Open Product RFQ Page

246473 246473 Open Product RFQ Page

2508 2508 (008360) Open Product RFQ Page

263 263 028023 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

264475 264475 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

281-A-1/2-F-BR-1/2 281-A-1/2-F-BR-1/2 replced by 5281 SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

2821 2821 A 1,6 FKM MS Open Product RFQ Page

2835 2835 solenoid Open Product RFQ Page

286621 286621 Open Product RFQ Page

2889322 2889322 LEVEL GAUGE Open Product RFQ Page

301 301 052327 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

302464 302464 NERGEN PILOT CYLINDER Open Product RFQ Page

303141 303141 Open Product RFQ Page

311C-02 311C-02 SELENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

311-S-02,0-B-MS 311-S-02,0-B-MS 24V valve Open Product RFQ Page

316 316 L rostfreier Gewinde DN50, PN10 und EPDM-Dichtung
4-20mA Ausgang

Open Product RFQ Page

3/2 3/2 WAY VALVE MIXER BURKERT PVDF BODY Open Product RFQ Page

3/2-UND 3/2-UND 5/2-WEGE-PNEUMATIKVENTIL 32MM coil Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-221609
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-221651
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-221762
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-221850
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-227550
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2-2-wege-flipperventil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2-2-wege-magnetventil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2-2-wege-proportionalventil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-233587
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-23396
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-238054
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-238717-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-246473
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2508
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-263
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-264475
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-281-a-1-2-f-br-1-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2821
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2835
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-286621
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-2889322
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-301
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-302464
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-303141
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-311c-02
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-311-s-02-0-b-ms
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-316
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-3-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-3-2-und


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

3/2-WEGE-FLIPPER
VENTIL

3/2-WEGE-FLIPPERVENTIL 10MM GP Typ 6124 6124
Wirkungsweise T 3/2-Wege; Universell einset 3/2-Wege;
Universell einsetzbar Nennweite 00,6 0,6 mm Dichtwe

Open Product RFQ Page

330-D 330-D Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

34331303 34331303 SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

40549 40549 Kipphebelventil Open Product RFQ Page

4093/8450 4093/8450 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

40EPG03-AA004 40EPG03-AA004 FLUID CONTROL SYSTEMS: Open Product RFQ Page

41732 41732 ROBINET BOISS. SPHER. DR. 2V F-F G.3/4" PN
16BAR CORPS LAITON COMMANDE AVEC LEVIER
RECODIFICATION ACI

Open Product RFQ Page

418324 418324 Flow Sensor Open Product RFQ Page

418895P 418895P obsolete, replaced by 8022-E-PG-S-0-02-B-0
Flowmeter

Open Product RFQ Page

4/2 4/2 YOLLU TYPE 5420 50-60 HZ 24 volt 32 mm 2,5-10 bar Open Product RFQ Page

423913 423913 Open Product RFQ Page

423915 423915 obsolete/ alternative 444005 FLOW TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

424103 424103 Open Product RFQ Page

425299 425299 Open Product RFQ Page

430823 430823 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

436475 436475 Open Product RFQ Page

442573 442573 OEM FLOW SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

444005 444005 Open Product RFQ Page

445.4.EO3.PO2 445.4.EO3.PO2 obsolete,replaced by 00031409 magnet
ventil

Open Product RFQ Page

450 450 762 1 Selenoid Valf212-A- 1/8-F-BR-MAN
24/DC-08-0-E-008/24V DC 8W P MAX 85 PS■

Open Product RFQ Page

454835 454835 Open Product RFQ Page

456217 456217 3/2-WEGE-MAGNETVENTIL; DIREKTWIRKEND
TYP 0330 VALVE, SOLENOID: STYL 2/2-WAY,CNCT NPT

Open Product RFQ Page

456389 456389 - 24V AC Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

49500 49500 Open Product RFQ Page

5/2 5/2 220V CO9L Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

5281 5281 A 25,0 NBR MS G1 PN0,2-16bar 24V DC replaced by
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Typ 6281 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil .

Open Product RFQ Page

5281A13.ONBR 5281A13.ONBR M5 SELENOID VALF BOBINI PN0131420
SOKET■ ■LE B■RL■KTE

Open Product RFQ Page

5282 5282 ½ OEM for Coperion Zsk58 Mcc 18 VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-3-2-wege-flipperventil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-330-d
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-34331303
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-40549
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-4093-8450
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-40epg03-aa004
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-41732
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-418324
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-418895p
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-4-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-423913
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-423915
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-424103
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-425299
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-430823
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-436475
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-442573
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-444005
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-445-4-eo3-po2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-450
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-454835
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-456217
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-456389
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-49500
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5281
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5281a13-onbr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5282


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

5/2-W-Magnetventil, 5/2-W-Magnetventil, 22MM, 1/8", 24VDC,LED Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

5404-A20,0EFMSGM
85-5-230/50-08

5404-A20,0EFMSGM85-5-230/50-08 (00295611) Open Product RFQ Page

5404B 5404B 12.0 EB MS G1/2 PN1 - 40BQR 230v 50-60 Hz 8W ID
- N 00154705 NORMALY OPEN

Open Product RFQ Page

5404-B12,0EFMSGM
84-5-024/DC-08

5404-B12,0EFMSGM84-5-024/DC-08 CF05 (00155180) Open Product RFQ Page

5420 5420 4/2-Wege; In Ruhestellung Druckanschluss 1 mit
Ausgang 2 verbunden; Ausgang 4 entlüftet

Open Product RFQ Page

5420(00207359) 5420(00207359) Open Product RFQ Page

5470 5470 G4/2 D6 PN2: 10 BAR 24 V DC Open Product RFQ Page

552041 552041 Open Product RFQ Page

552820 552820 (Flow range :0.5-50 LPH Max pressure : 1000 kpa
Max Temp : 120 C, chemical flows)

Open Product RFQ Page

554813/01 554813/01 Open Product RFQ Page

557061 557061 Open Product RFQ Page

559168 559168 ELEMENT DISPLAY MODULE Open Product RFQ Page

559610 559610 Open Product RFQ Page

559630 559630 Open Product RFQ Page

559638 559638 Conductivity-transmitter Open Product RFQ Page

560046 560046 M12 DN15-65 4-20MA SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

560378 560378 Open Product RFQ Page

561025 561025 PH/REDOX-electrode Open Product RFQ Page

561228 561228 Fitting for analytical sensor Open Product RFQ Page

566603 566603 Open Product RFQ Page

6011-A01,6FFMSGM
81-2-024/DC-04

6011-A01,6FFMSGM81-2-024/DC-04 (00134071) Open Product RFQ Page

6011-A02,4FFMSFK0
1-2-024/DC-02

6011-A02,4FFMSFK01-2-024/DC-02 (00144178)
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil, direktwirkend

Open Product RFQ Page

6012 6012 C 1,2 FKM PA PN0-10 24V DC 4W 00552295-W45ML
valve

Open Product RFQ Page

6012-S-1 6012-S-1 CONTINUOUS WOUND 24, VALVE Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

6013 6013 EPOM 24V DC PMAX 10 BARΒ Β Β W2XLW Open Product RFQ Page

6013/00134251 6013/00134251 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

6014 6014 C 5/64 FKM solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

6014-C-02,0-FPM-M
S-G

6014-C-02,0-FPM-MS-G 1/4" SELENOID VALF / 230V 50
HZ, PN=0-10 BAR

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5-2-w-magnetventil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5404-a20-0efmsgm85-5-230-50-08
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5404b
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5404-b12-0efmsgm84-5-024-dc-08
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5420
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5420-00207359
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-5470
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-552041
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-552820
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-554813-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-557061
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-559168
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-559610
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-559630
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-559638
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-560046
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-560378
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-561025
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-561228
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-566603
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6011-a01-6ffmsgm81-2-024-dc-04
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6011-a02-4ffmsfk01-2-024-dc-02
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6012
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6012-s-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6013
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6013-00134251
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6014
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6014-c-02-0-fpm-ms-g


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

6014-C-AAAI-FKM-M
S-FLNSCH-21-30VD
C-8W

6014-C-AAAI-FKM-MS-FLNSCH-21-30VDC-8W Original
Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

602157 602157 relays for courier Open Product RFQ Page

6106-D00,9FFPAFB0
3-0-024/DC-01

6106-D00,9FFPAFB03-0-024/DC-01 JB02 (00126421)
3/2-Wege-Wippenventil 16mm, PM

Open Product RFQ Page

6213 6213 A25,0 NBR M5, PN:00134680 - obsolete, replaced by
00246318 ■agnetventil

Open Product RFQ Page

6213A 6213A 00125657 obsolete/replaced by 00221602 Coil valve Open Product RFQ Page

6213-A01 6213-A01 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

6213EV 6213EV A 13 NBR MS G172 PN10-BAR 24V 50-60HZ16W
SELENO■D BOB■N

Open Product RFQ Page

6213-EV-A10,0AAMS
GM83-6-024/DC-10

6213-EV-A10,0AAMSGM83-6-024/DC-10 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

628006H 628006H OBSOLETE socket 24V AC / DC Open Product RFQ Page

6281 6281 EV A13 G1/2 PNO:2-16 BAR 24 V DC 8W Open Product RFQ Page

643/4104 643/4104 solenoid valve Open Product RFQ Page

643/4104/619921 643/4104/619921 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

645512 645512 Blindplatte Open Product RFQ Page

6519 6519 ■ 8.0, ■ 00134723 old article number, new article
00278212 solenoid valve

Open Product RFQ Page

6519-5-3 6519-5-3 way Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

6519W6 6519W6 SELENOID VALF BOBINI-PN0131421 SOKET■
■LE B■RL■KTE

Open Product RFQ Page

6525 6525 (5/2-Wege) 5/2-Wege-Pneumatikventil Open Product RFQ Page

6606 6606 T 1,2 EPDM Pk 00180517 3 way valve 24 V DC 3,4W Open Product RFQ Page

77070548 77070548 GASREGELGER.PROPAN.15BAR Open Product RFQ Page

773153 773153 Open Product RFQ Page

79198 79198 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

80 80 25 FLOW SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

8020 8020 The flow sensor is 0-10 m / s, 4-20 mA, 24 VDC Open Product RFQ Page

8022-E-PG-S-0-02-B-
0

8022-E-PG-S-0-02-B-0 Open Product RFQ Page

8025 8025 FLOWMETER Open Product RFQ Page

8035 8035 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8045 8045 Electromagnetic flowmeter Open Product RFQ Page

8045-449670 8045-449670 flowmeter Elek.Manyetik Ak■■ Ölçer Open Product RFQ Page

8045-EPDM-IND 8045-EPDM-IND - OEM! Flow meter Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6014-c-aaai-fkm-ms-flnsch-21-30vdc-8w
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-602157
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6106-d00-9ffpafb03-0-024-dc-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6213
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6213a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6213-a01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6213ev
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6213-ev-a10-0aamsgm83-6-024-dc-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-628006h
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6281
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-643-4104
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-643-4104-619921
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-645512
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6519
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6519-5-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6519w6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6525
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-6606
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-77070548
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-773153
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-79198
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-80
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8020
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8022-e-pg-s-0-02-b-0
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8025
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8035
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8045-449670
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8045-epdm-ind


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

8202 8202 PH/ORP TRANSMITTER Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8203 8203 PH/REDOX-ELEKTRODE PH/REDOX-Elektrode Open Product RFQ Page

8205 8205 obsolete replaced by 8619 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8222 8222 LEITFÄHIGKEITS-MINITRANSMITTER Element
Sensoren Display Modul

Open Product RFQ Page

8225 8225 Leitfähigkeits-Transmitter Open Product RFQ Page

8225-fkm-pvof-55t-c=
0.01

8225-fkm-pvof-55t-c=0.01 transmetter Open Product RFQ Page

8225-FKM-PYDF-55T
-C-0.01

8225-FKM-PYDF-55T-C-0.01 4-20mA. S/N 4567 00418950
ZELLKONSTANE / CELL KONSTANT CONSTANTE DE
L’ELECTRODE K=0,0106

Open Product RFQ Page

8226 8226 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8228 8228 Induktiver Leitfähigkeits-Transmitter Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

831400-DS50--1 831400-DS50--1 (TW10497) Open Product RFQ Page

8323 8323 X-SSCO-8323-SA11-ABBIRTAGA4ZZ-ZZZ Pressure
transmitter

Open Product RFQ Page

8323/ID-417692 8323/ID-417692 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

852209231 852209231 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8605 8605 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8619- 8619- PH - PANEL 1/4 DIN - DC (00560200) Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

8630 8630 S/N: 16514 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

8640/0450 8640/0450 Valve,Profibus DP communication unit will be 500
Mb / s to be used in bus systems like. I / O configuration
(8DI/8DI/8DI/8DI/8DO/8DO)

Open Product RFQ Page

8693 8693 Open Product RFQ Page

8712 8712 OEM!! flow Open Product RFQ Page

8791 8791 Positioner Side Basic Namur Open Product RFQ Page

8792 8792 1.4 TO 7 BAR valve positioner 1.4 TO 7 BAR 24 V DC Open Product RFQ Page

8793 8793 (00206607) Prozessregler Side Remote Open Product RFQ Page

8798 8798 (00211535) Remote Sensor Open Product RFQ Page

8802 8802 DN 50 PN 16 PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR Open Product RFQ Page

8802-GB 8802-GB proportional steam valve Open Product RFQ Page

8804 8804 toll motorized valve+connectivity typ control cent Open Product RFQ Page

92707919 92707919 obsolete,replaced by 00562664 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

92907104 92907104 0212A 3,0 NBR FLNSCH PN0-10BAR Open Product RFQ Page

92907248 92907248 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8202
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8203
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8205
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8222
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8225
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8225-fkm-pvof-55t-c-0-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8225-fkm-pydf-55t-c-0-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8226
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8228
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-831400-ds50-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8323
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8323-id-417692
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-852209231
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8605
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8619
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8630
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8640-0450
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8693
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8712
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8791
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8792
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8793
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8798
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8802
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8802-gb
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-8804
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-92707919
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-92907104
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-92907248


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

93903047 93903047 Verschleißteilsatz DN13 WWB NBR Open Product RFQ Page

93909807 93909807 2/2-Wege-Magnetventil Open Product RFQ Page

94381077 94381077 obsolete, replacement 00134239 Coil Open Product RFQ Page

A038658/A043359 A038658/A043359 648350+0018150 valve 2/2-way w/coil Open Product RFQ Page

A038659/A043360 A038659/A043360 #663703+00247138-obsolete-replaced by
00255421 valve 2/2VS

Open Product RFQ Page

AC10 AC10 (OEM) Solenoid Valve Coil with socket Open Product RFQ Page

AC10-PD49 AC10-PD49
VALVE,SOLENOID,AC10-PD49,24VDC,BURKERT 3/2 WAY
SOLENOID VALVE, 24 VDC 3W, CERTIFICATE PTB00
ATEX 21 29X, IP65, COIL MODEL AC10-PD49, S/N 782

Open Product RFQ Page

ANSCHLUSSPLATT
E

ANSCHLUSSPLATTE UNF1/4-28 4-F PEEK Typ KM00
KM00 Leitungsanschluss FB08 Flanschbild: 10 X 18mm
6603/6604 Anzahl Ventile 04 4 Ventile Werkstoff PK PEEK

Open Product RFQ Page

Art. Art. Nr. 00008376 , Typ 2508 Gerätesteckdose 28mm Open Product RFQ Page

atex atex 2129x electrovalve Open Product RFQ Page

BBS-04 BBS-04 Silicone Hose Open Product RFQ Page

Bestell-Nr Bestell-Nr 00424118 Typ 6014 3/2-Wege-Magnetventil,
direktwirkend Typ 6014 6014 Wirkungsweise C 3/2-Wege; In
Ruhestellung Ausgang A entlastet Nennweit

Open Product RFQ Page

Bestell-Nr.00008376 Bestell-Nr.00008376 Typ 2508 Gerätesteckdose 28mm Typ
2508 2508 Beschaltung 00 Standard bzw. keine Beschaltung
Kabeldurchmesser B 6 - 7 mm Kabelmateri

Open Product RFQ Page

Body Body for KR10022 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

BURKERT BURKERT 143218 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

BV0-1 BV0-1 Ball Valve 1/2” NC Open Product RFQ Page

BV6-1 BV6-1 Ball Valve ½” Open Product RFQ Page

BV6-2 BV6-2 Ball Valve (Hand fill) ½” Open Product RFQ Page

CH03343 CH03343 Open Product RFQ Page

CHO CHO 01070 CH7LA VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

CN63232 CN63232 CNXU 0124 G1/4 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

CO9L-10BAR CO9L-10BAR Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

Coil Coil with cable plug for KR10022 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

COND COND 8226-FKM 12-30 VDC 250MA 4-20 MA
CONDUCTIVITY METER,ORDER NO : 8226

Open Product RFQ Page

DAOMONT DAOMONT 0330-F-05,0-CF-MS,GM82 24V=8W PN 0-6 BAR
2LL 137889P Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

DIAPHRAGM DIAPHRAGM (FOR 0124F 5/32 NBR PP NPT ¼ PMAX
55PSI ,24 V THREE WAY VALVE) Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

DN15 DN15 RG G1/2 00673907 body for valve Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-93903047
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-93909807
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-94381077
https://axiparts.com/en/products/burkert-a038658-a043359
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

DN20 DN20 5282 A 20,0NBR M5 G3/4 PNO,2-10BAR 24 V DC 8W Open Product RFQ Page

DN25 DN25 5282 A25,0 NBR M5 G1 1/2 PNO 2-10BAR 24V DC
8W

Open Product RFQ Page

DN32/40 DN32/40 NBR MS 00624046 Verschleißteilsatz Open Product RFQ Page

DN40 DN40 5282 A25,0 NBR M5 G1 PNO,2-10 BAR 24V DC 8W Open Product RFQ Page

Electronic Electronic Board For 8025 Open Product RFQ Page

EV EV 5281 replaced by 00253156 Solenoid Valve Open Product RFQ Page

FKM FKM 6014 Solenoid with complete manifold Open Product RFQ Page

FMK FMK M5 00175588 0311 C1 2 - OEM valve Open Product RFQ Page

Gerätesteckdose Gerätesteckdose mit gleichrichter 12 bis 240 V/AC/DC Open Product RFQ Page

ID ID 625455 KOMP-500-0211-3102-302-00 48 V/50 Hz/8 W Open Product RFQ Page

Ident Ident Nr. 00426874 Typ 8220 Leitfähigkeitssensor Open Product RFQ Page

ID.NR.001939 ID.NR.001939 3 tip : 2000, DN 40, Stanles steel, Piston d 63
mm

Open Product RFQ Page

KR10022 KR10022 2/2-way-solenoid valve, servo coupled Open Product RFQ Page

KR74019 KR74019 VACUUM SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

KR97049 KR97049 PRESSURE SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

KV4-6 KV4-6 Cooling valve 1X230 V 6013SB-A03, 0FFMSGM82-
5-230/56-08 230V/50-60Hz

Open Product RFQ Page

LME LME 430F CAPTEUR DE NIVEAU;HUILE;250VCA
L:430MM;NC;80W

Open Product RFQ Page

LMR LMR SC 0224492 Pos'tóner Open Product RFQ Page

M12-STECKER M12-STECKER 5 POLIG + ABSCHIRMUNG + 2M SV-BU
KAB 5PL RD M12 KAB 2M SCHIRM LUMB

Open Product RFQ Page

Model: Model: SE 55, ITEM : IT 03186 (OEM) Open Product RFQ Page

NA-001 NA-001 TO NA-014 SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

NBR NBR M5 G1/2 obsolete,replaced by 00221846 Typ 6281
2/2-Wege-Magnetventil; servogesteuert

Open Product RFQ Page

NL NL 82241 Electrovanne Open Product RFQ Page

Nr.770.04651 Nr.770.04651 - obsolete, replaced by 77070548 Gas control
unit

Open Product RFQ Page

Oboslete Oboslete 0789. replaced by Typ 0121 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Obsolete Obsolete 6213A10.0NBRMSG3/8 00125653 replaced by
00221598 (Type 6213) Valve

Open Product RFQ Page

OEM OEM PN:138039, 00178858,34331301, MH 10753 Coil Open Product RFQ Page

P717626 P717626 G3/8 ID:142613 2000 valve Open Product RFQ Page

PH PH ELEKTRODU ID NO=552041 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

PHTRANSMITTERI PHTRANSMITTERI TIP:8205 / ID NO:418835 Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

plunger plunger for valve 0312 C 24V Open Product RFQ Page

P/N: P/N: 566605 Type: 8228 Open Product RFQ Page

PTB02 PTB02 ATEX 2048 S/N:52176 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Q330 Q330 C 2,5 EPDM MS 230V 50HZ 8W Open Product RFQ Page

Q331C Q331C I/8 FKM 55 24 V DC 8W W3YLS selenoid valf bobini Open Product RFQ Page

QEF000022PSA0 QEF000022PSA0 Open Product RFQ Page

R-14317 R-14317 CONTROLLER ASS'Y(R-14317) 230V SOLENOID
VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

REGELKEGELSATZ REGELKEGELSATZ DN32 VA (Typ SET6 SET6 Typ 2 2702
2702 Steuerfunktion 0 Ohne Angabe Wege/Stellungen 2 2
Wege / 2 Stellungen Nennweite 32,0 32 mm Dichtw

Open Product RFQ Page

repair repair kit for 5/2 pneumatic valve, G1 / 4 " Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

S022 S022 FITTING FUR ANALYSE SENSOREN VA Original
Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

S022-SS S022-SS Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

SE SE 30/ 8030 Control Valve Open Product RFQ Page

Seal Seal ring for 2000 B 25.0 PTFE VA (OEM) Seal ring for
actuator

Open Product RFQ Page

SER2449 SER2449 FLUID CONTROL SYSTEMS Open Product RFQ Page

SET1-AC10-5-230/56
-08

SET1-AC10-5-230/56-08 FOR ID 126287 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

SET6 SET6 Ventilsatz Open Product RFQ Page

Side Side Kontrol 1067 Positioner Open Product RFQ Page

S/N S/N 49326 00642292 obosolete replacmenet 8793 Open Product RFQ Page

Solenoid Solenoid Valve For Type 0312 C 1/8 NBR
BR-obsolete-replaced by 00229478 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

Spulensatz Spulensatz 230/50 16W SGK EP Spulensatz Open Product RFQ Page

SV-BU SV-BU SCH 1X 5 RD M12 KUPPL-BU PG 7 S713 Original
Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

SY01CS-PL-00-O-N-
02-MS-00

SY01CS-PL-00-O-N-02-MS-00 (00198407)
Magnetventilblock 6106/6011

Open Product RFQ Page

SY07CS SY07CS Positioner LMR SC Typ SY07CS
Mess-/Regel-/Stellsystem kundenspezifisch Prozessvariable
0 Keine Angabe Steuerungskonzept Z Zentral (Prozessgröße

Open Product RFQ Page

T5F T5F DN 50 PN 40 HERL 225 mm 140 mm50 mm5
Kg-60.....160 grad 230 mm40 BAR STOP VALVESTOP
VALVE 2 ■nch

Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

T6F T6F DN 20 PN 40 HERL größe 198 cm ausendurchmesse 80
mm innendurchmesse 20 mm gewicht 2.5 kg -60 ..160 grad
85 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

TW00480 TW00480 TW6MM Valve Open Product RFQ Page

Typ Typ 6126 (00139161) 3/2-Wege-Wippenventil 16mm, GP Open Product RFQ Page

Type Type 6604 SOLENOID VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

Type:1016/ Type:1016/ 00773151 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Type:2000 Type:2000 Oxygen Version+ 8690 PNEUMATIC PISTON
VALVE

Open Product RFQ Page

TYPE2050 TYPE2050 ACTUATOR, PNEUMATIC: TYP ROTOR DRIVE Open Product RFQ Page

TYPE:411S-0 TYPE:411S-0 1/4 24V DC valf Open Product RFQ Page

Type:8202- Type:8202- pH/ORP ELECTROD Open Product RFQ Page

Type:8712 Type:8712 ID no:220592 MASS FLOW CONTROLLER Open Product RFQ Page

ULTRASONIC ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER Typ 8175 Open Product RFQ Page

URUN URUN FISI 6-7 mm voltaj 0-250 V 0,031 kg Open Product RFQ Page

V174A13FMS0G1/2-
2000

V174A13FMS0G1/2-2000 replaced by 00152728 VANNE
PNEU.CDE PAR MEMBRANE 2/2-NF-G1/2"-DN13-ETAN

Open Product RFQ Page

V911 V911 2/2-way Globe Control Valve Open Product RFQ Page

VENTIL VENTIL Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Verschleißteilsatz Verschleißteilsatz DN40 NBR AC MS Verschleißteilsatz Open Product RFQ Page

W34LU W34LU 2/2 Way Angle-Seat Valve. 00001446 Open Product RFQ Page

X-PV8E X-PV8E 2702 1067 DN20 - G3/4 Valve + Control Valve Open Product RFQ Page

■280 ■280 8,0 FPM M5 Valve Open Product RFQ Page
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